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STATE OF NEW YORK 2024 SCHOOL ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 45
COUNTY -~ St Lawrence VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2023
SCHOOL - Madrid-Waddington SWIS TOTALS TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2024
TOWN CLisbom™ > UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 060.00 RPS150/V04/1015
SWIS ~ 405000 CURRENT DATE 8/05/2024
*** SPECIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY ***
TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL
*** S CHOOL DISTRICT SUMMARY ***
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
405601 Madrid-Waddington 57 1408,700 5281,836 441,991 4839,845 355,900 4483,945
SUB-TOTAL 57 1408, 700 5281,836 441,991 4839,845 355,900 4483,945
TOTAL 57 1408, 700 5281,836 441,991 4839,845 355,900 4483,945
*** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY ***
NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
*** EXEMPTION SUMMARY ***
TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS SCHOOL
41720 Ag Distric 19 315,786
41834 ENH STAR 5 258,400
41854 BAS STAR 5 97,500
42100 Silo 3 115,400
47100 Mass Telec 2 10,805
TOTAL 34 797,891



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - St Lawrence

SCHOOL - Madrid-Waddington

TOWN - Lisbon

SWIS - 405000

ROLL TOTAL
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS
1 TAXABLE 49
5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE 3
6 UTILITIES & N.C. 5
* SUB TOTAL 57
% GRAND TOTAL 57

2024

ASSESSED
LAND

1408,700

1408,700

1408,700

SCHOOL

SWIS
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 060.00

*kk

GRAND

ASSESSED
TOTAL

2981,400
58,553
2241,883

5281,836

5281,836

ASSESSMENT ROLL
TOTALS
TOTAL S ***

EXEMPT TOTAL
AMOUNT TAXABLE
431,186 2550,214
58,553
10,805 2231,078
441,991 4839,845
441,991 1839,845

PAGE 46

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2023
TAXABLE STATUS DATE~MAR 01, 2024
RPS150/v04/1015

CURRENT DATE 8/05/2024

STAR STAR
AMOUNT TAXABLE
355,900 2194,314
58,553
2231,078
355,900 4483, 945
355,900 4483,945

No O(.ng



STATE OF NEW YORK 202 4 SCHOOL ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 127
COUNTY - St Lawrence VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2023
SCHOOL - Madrid-Waddington SWIS TOTALS TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2024
TOWN = UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 060.00 RPS150/v04/L015
SWIS CURRENT DATE 8/05/2024
*** S PECTIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY ***
TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL
*** S CHOOL DISTRICT SUMMARY ***
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
405601 Madrid-Waddington 156 2196,690 7305,152 269,391 7035,761 1259,800 57175, 961
SUB-TOTAL 156 2196, 690 7305,152 269,391 7035,761 1259,800 5775, 961
TOTAL 156 2196,690 7305,152 269,391 7035,761 1259,800 5775,961
*** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY ***
NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***
TOTAL

CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS SCHOOL

12100 New York S 4 159,600

27350 NALL CEM 1 10,700

41720 Ag Distric 3 7,667

41800 Aged - All 1 42,700

41834 ENH STAR 15 763,200

41854 BAS STAR 26 496, 600

42100 Silo 3 34,000

47100 Mass Telec 2 14,724

1529,191

TOTAL 5SS



STATE OF NEW YORK 2024 SCHOOL ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 128
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2023

COUNTY - St Lawrence

SCHOOL - Madrid-Waddington SWIS TOTALS TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2024

TOWN < Louisville UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 060.00 RPS150/V04/L01S

SWIS 305289 CURRENT DATE 8/05/2024
*** GRAND TOTALS ***

ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR

SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE

1 TAXABLE 145 2026,390 6713,251 84,367 6628,884 1259,800 5369,084

5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE 2 20,800 20,800 20,800

6 UTILITIES & N.C. q 400,801 14,724 386,077 386,077

8 WHOLLY EXEMPT 5 170,300 170,300 170,300

* SUB TOTAL 156 2196,690 7305,152 269,391 7035,761 1259, 800 5775,961

. GRAND TOTAL 156 2196, 690 7305,152 269,391 1259,800 5775, 961



STATE OF NEW YORK 20214

COUNTY - St Lawrence

SCHOOL - Madwidciaddington

SWIS 800

*** S PECTIAL

TOTAL EXTENSION

EXTENSION
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE

SCHOOL

SWIS TOTAL
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 072.00

DISTRICT
AD VALOREM

VALUE

ASSESSMENT

S

SUMMARY

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL

*** S CHOOL

DISTRICT

ASSESSED
TOTAL

111229,327
111229,327

111229, 327

CODES

SUMMARY

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

41479, 583
41479,583

41479, 583

SUMMARY

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** EXEMPTION

TOTAL ASSESSED

CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND

405601 Madrid-Waddington 1,008 17983,308
SUB-TOTAL 1,008 17983, 308
TOTAL 1,008 17983, 308

*** S YSTEM
TOTAL

CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS

12100 New York S 2

12360 Public Aut 4

13500 Town Owned 18

18020 Industrial 3

21600 Parsonage 1

25110 Religious 3

25120 Educationa 2

25130 Charitable 1

25230 Moral/Ment 1

25300 Other Non 1

26100 VETORG CTS 1

26400 Vol Fire D 1

27350 NALL CEM 4

SUOMMARY

ROLL

PAGE 534
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2023

TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2024

dk K

TAXABLE
VALUE

% k%

TOTAL
TAXABLE

69749,744
69749, 744

69749,744

SCHOOL

860,000
11487, 500

17162, 642
150, 600
55,000
42,500
55, 500

CURRENT DATE

STAR
AMOUNT

10132,210
10132,210

10132,210

RPS150/V04/L015
8/05/2024

STAR
TAXABLE

59617,534
59617, 534

59617,534



STATE OF NEW YORK 2024 SCHOOL ASSESSMENT ROLL
COUNTY - St Lawrence VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2023
SCHOOL —.MadsidgHdaddington SWIS TOTALS TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2024
TOWN (= Madrid > UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 072.00 RPS150/V04/L015
SWIS 465660 CURRENT DATE 8/05/2024
*** EXEMPTION SUMMARY ***
TOTAL

CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS SCHOOL

28120 Non Profit 2 459, 600

41690 RPTL466 f 3 6,795

41700 Ag Buildin 7 654,250

41720 Ag Distric 100 170,095

41730 Ag Land Co 3 2,830

41800 Aged - All 2 38,050

41806 Aged - Tn 3 98,030

41834 ENH STAR 111 6281, 580

41844 E STAR ADD 2 71,

41854 BAS STAR 167 3779, 600

42100 Silo 23 259, 600

47100 Mass Telec 2 469,250

47460 Forest 480 3 68,419

47610 Business I 2 2,415

49500 Solar Ener 8 282,300

TOTAL 480 51611,793
#** GRAND TOTALS ***

ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE

1 TAXABLE 941 15970, 208 65350,298 2746,426 62603,872 10132,210 52471, 662

3 STATE OWNED LAND 9 197,800 197,800 197,800 197,800

S SPECIAL FRANCHISE 5 1830, 442 1830, 442 1830, 442

6 UTILITIES & N.C. 11 451,900 5586, 880 469,250 5117,630 5117,630

8 WHOLLY EXEMPT 42 1363, 400 38263, 907 38263, 907

* SUB TOTAL 1,008 17983, 308 111229, 327 41479, 583 69749,744 10132,210 59617,534

*k GRAND TOTAL 1,008 17983, 308 111229,327 41479,583 69749,744 10132,210 59617,534

o Cloy



STATE OF NEW YORK 20214 SCHOOL ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 648
COUNTY - St Lawrence VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2023

TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2024

SCHOOL - _Madxid-Waddington SWISs TOTALS
TOWN - Potsdam UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 069.00 RPS150/V04/L015S
SWIS 167489 CURRENT DATE 8/05/2024
*** S PECIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY **>
TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL
*** S CHOOL DISTRICT SUMMARY ***
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
405601 Madrid-Waddington 284 8093,260 20203,790 1483,983 18719,807 3182,742 15537,065
SUB-TOTAL 284 8093,260 20203,790 1483,983 18719,807 3182,742 15537,065
TOTAL 284 8093,260 20203,790 1483,983 18719,807 3182,742 15537,065
*** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY ***
NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
*** EXEMPTION SUMMBAMRY ***
TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS SCHOOL
12360 Public Aut 1 273,600
25110 Religious 1 16,500
25300 Other Non 1 900
27350 NALL CEM 1 18, 600
41720 Ag Distric 41 1019, 680
41806 Aged - Tn 1 .
41834 ENH STAR 34 1949,092
41854 BAS STAR 55 1233, 650
42100 Silo 4 48, 900
47100 Mass Telec 2 10,611
49500 Solar Ener 3 70,700
TOTAL 144 4666,725



STATE OF NEW YORK
COUNTY - St Lawrence
SCHOOL - Madrid=Waddington

TOWN

SWIS +67489

ROLL TOTAL

SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS
1 TAXABLE 273
5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE 3
6 UTILITIES & N.C. 4
8 WHOLLY EXEMPT 4
* SUB TOTAL 284
*x GRAND TOTAL 284

2024

ASSESSED
LAND

7929,760

163,500

8093, 260

8093, 260

SCHOOL ASSESSMENT ROLL

SWIS
UNIFORM PERCENT O

*** GRAND

ASSESSED
TOTAL

18709,710
681, 658
502,822
309, 600

20203,790

20203,790

PAGE 649

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2023

TOTAL TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2024

T S
F VALUE IS 069.00

TOTALS ***

EXEMPT TOTAL STAR
AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT
1163,772 17545, 938 3182,742
681,658
10,611 492,211
309,600
1483,983 18719,807 3182,742

1483, 983 18719,807 3182,742

No Claeg

RPS150/V04/L015
CURRENT DATE 8/05/2024

STAR
TAXABLE

14363,196
681, 658
492,211

15537,065

15537,065



STATE OF NEW YORK
COUNTY - St Lawrence
SCHOOL - Madrid-Waddington

T
ILLAGE - Waddington

TOTAL
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS

CODE DISTRICT NAME
405601 Madrid-Waddington
SUB-TOTAL

TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION
12360 Public Aut
13500 Town Owned
13650 Village Ow
18100 Housing Au
21600 Parsonage
25110 Religious
25120 Educationa
25300 Other Non
26100 VETORG CTS
27350 NALL CEM
41690 RPTL466 f
41730 Ag Land Co
41800 Aged - All

SCHOOL ASSESSMENT

SWIS TOTALS
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 063.00

20214

DISTRICT SUMMARY

AD VALOREM
VALUE

*** S PECIAL

EXEMPT

EXTENSION
AMOUNT

EXTENSION
TYPE VALUE

NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL

*** SCHOOL DISTRICT SUMMARY

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT
PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT
726 12506, 440 73770,571 12844, 654
726 12506,440 737170,571 12844,654
726 12506, 440 73770,571 12844, 654
*** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY ***
NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
*** EXEMPTION SUMMARY ***

TOTAL

PARCELS

16

6

20

1

1

6

1

1

4

3

6

7

1

ROLL

PAGE 880
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2023

TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2024

*hk

TAXABLE
VALUE

*k Kk

TOTAL
TAXABLE

60925, 917
60925, 917

60925, 917

SCHOOL

600, 600
1163, 500
6779, 600

RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 8/05/2024

STAR
AMOUNT

6492, 900
6492,900

6492,900

STAR
TAXABLE

54433,017
54433,017

54433,017



STATE OF NEW YORK 2024 SCHOOL ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 881
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2023

COUNTY - St Lawrence
SWIS TOTALS TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2024
TO = ddington UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 063.00 RPS150/V04/L015

vTLLAGE — Waddingto CURRENT DATE 8/05/2024

**»* EXEMPTION SUMMARY ***

TOTAL

CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS SCHOOL
41804 Aged - Sch 1 43,500
41805 Aged - Co 1 37,000
41834 ENH STAR 76 4371, 900
41854 BAS STAR 101 2121, 000
47100 Mass Telec 3 14,553
TOTAL 255 19337,554
*** G RAND TOTALS ***
ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
1 TAXABLE 656 11618, 540 59435, 300 277,501 59157,799 6492,900 52664,899
5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE 5 1299, 326 141 1299,185 1299,185
6 UTILITIES & N.C. 7 15,100 483,345 14,412 468,933 468,933
8 WHOLLY EXEMPT 58 872,800 12552, 600 12552, 600
* SUB TOTAL 726 12506, 440 73770,571 12844, 654 60925,917 6492,900 54433,017

*x GRAND TOTAL 726 12506, 440 73770,571 12844, 654 60925, 917 6492,900 54433,017



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY
H{E)

CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS

CODE

CODE

12100
12360
13500
18020
25110
25300
27350
41690
41700
41720
41730
41800
41804

~ St Lawren

- Waddington

ce
ddington

TOTAL

DISTRICT NAME
405601 Madrid-Waddington
SUB-TOTAL

TOTAL

DESCRIPTION

New York S
Public Aut
Town Owned
Industrial
Religious
Other Non
NALL CEM
RPTL466 £
Ag Buildin
Rg Distric
Ag Land Co
Aged - All
Aged - Sch

SCHOOL ASSESSMENT

SWIS TOTALS
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 063.00

2024

SUMMARY

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

DISTRICT

AD VALOREM
VALUE

*** SPECIAL

EXTENSION
VALUE

EXTENSION
TYPE

NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL

*** S CHOOL DISTRICT SUMMARY

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT
PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT
1,101 42697, 480 208271,721 123569,080
1,101 42697, 480 208271,721 123569, 080
1,101 42697, 480 208271,721 123569, 080
*** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY ***
NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
*** EXEMPTION SUMMARY ***

TOTAL

PARCELS

6

23

12

2

1

2

4

4

3

19

1l

1

1

ROLL

PAGE
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2023

1249

TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2024

kk ok

TAXABLE
VALUE

* %k

TOTAL
TAXABLE

84702, 641
84702, 641

84702, 641

SCHOOL

4586, 300
96201, 900
18476, 800

2625, 000

226,000
160, 000
37,000

8,400
597, 400

RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 8/05/2024

STAR
AMOUNT

8916,500
8916,500

8916, 500

STAR
TAXABLE

75786,141
75786, 141

75786, 141



STATE OF NEW YORK 2024

SCHOOL
IS

EXEMPTION

* kK

GRAND

COUNTY - St Lawrence
SCHOOL -~ Madrid-Waddington
TOWN - Waddington
SWIS - 408289
% % %
TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS
41834 ENH STAR 94
41854 BAS STAR 178
42100 Silo 17
47100 Mass Telec 2
47460 Forest 480 2
TOTAL 372
ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND
1 TAXABLE 1,036 21082,380
3 STATE OWNED LAND 2 7,600
5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE 7
6 UTILITIES & N.C. 6
8 WHOLLY EXEMPT 50 21607,500
* SUB TOTAL 1,101 42697, 480
* % GRAND TOTAL 1,101 42697, 480

ASSESSED
TOTAL

69425,000
7,600
5948,852
10577,269
122313,000

208271,721

208271,721

S W S
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 063.00

1250
2023

ASSESSMENT ROLYL PAGE
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01,
TOTAL TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2024
RPS150/V04/L015
CURRENT DATE 8/05/2024
SUMMARY ***
SCHOOL
5193,900
3722,600
165,000
375,476
23,473
132485,580
TOTALS ***
EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
880,604 68544,396 8916, 500 59627,896
7,600 7,600
5948,852 5948, 852
375,476 10201,793 10201,793
122313, 000
123569, 080 84702, 641 8916,500 75786, 141
123569, 080 84702, 641 8916, 500 75786, 141

I\lo('lugua/



STATE OF NEW YORK

[ofe] =
H - Madrid-Waddington

ek

TOTAL EXTENSION
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE

* kK

*kk

TOTAL

CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS
405601 Madrid-Waddington 3,332
SUB-TOTAL 3,332
TOTAL 3,332

TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS
12100 New York S 12
12360 Public Aut 44
13500 Town Owned 36
13650 Village Ow 20
18020 Industrial 5
18100 Housing Au 1
21600 Parsonage 2
25110 Religious 11
25120 Educationa 3
25130 Charitable 1
25230 Moral/Ment 1
25300 Other Non )
26100 VETORG CTS S5

SPECIAL
EXTENSION

VALUE

DISTRICT
AD VALOREM
V. E

ALU

oL ASSESSMENT
OL TOTA AL S 405601
S
N

- 001

N
IS 063.00

SUMMARY

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL

SCHOOL

ASSESSED
LAND

84885,878
84885,878

84885,878

SYSTEM

DISTRICT

ASSESSED
TOTAL

426062,397
426062,397

426062, 397

CODES

SUMMARY

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

180088, 682
180088, 682

180088, 682

SUMMARY

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** EXEMPTION

SUMMARY

ROLL

PAGE 1251
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2023

TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2024

k%

TAXABLE
VALUE

* k&

TOTAL
TAXABLE

245973,715
245973,715

245973,715

SCHOOL

5605, 900
108563, 600
23344,500
6779, 600
6199, 207
1788, 600
230,000
2611,100
17335, 642
150, 600
55,000
269,000
211,100

RPS150/V04/L01S

CURRENT DATE 8/05/2024

STAR
AMOUNT

30340,052
30340,052

30340, 052

STAR
TAXABLE

215633, 663
215633, 663

215633, 663



STATE OF NEW YORK 2024 SCHOOL A SSESSMENT ROLL PAGE
COUNTY - St Lawrence SCHOOL TOTA AL S 405601 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01,
SCHOOL - Madrid-Waddington TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2024
SUB-SECTION - 001 RPSlSO/VO4/L015
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 063.00 CURRENT DATE 8/05/2024
*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***
TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS SCHOOL
26400 Vol Fire D 1 1045, 000
27350 NALL CEM 13 190,200
28120 Non Profit 2 459, 600
41690 RPTL466 £ 13 27,795
41700 Ag Buildin 10 1251, 650
41720 Ag Distric 182 1550, 289
41730 Ag Land Co 11 99,901
41800 Aged - All 5 140,250
41804 Aged - Sch 2 55,000
41805 Aged - Co 1 37,000
41806 Aged - Tn 4 122,522
41834 ENH STAR 335 18818,072
41844 E STAR ADD 2 71,030
41854 BAS STAR 532 11450, 950
42100 Silo 50 622,900
47100 Mass Telec 13 895,419
47460 Forest 480 5 91,892
47610 Business I 2 2,415
49500 Solar Ener 1 353,000
TOTAL 1,340 210428,734
*** G RAND TOTALS ***
ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
*x GRAND TOTAL 3,332 84885,878 426062, 397 180088, 682 30340,052 215633,663

No Cluty
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